KleanLine® Dry Gas Filters
Technical Bulletin
KleanLine Filters 02 Elster Meter Services
General Information
All natural gas pipelines have
some degree of contamination
present. Dust, dirt, rust, pipe scale,
welding slag and valve grease are

25 Micron
KleanLine® Series Filter Options
How to Order
To order an Elster American Meter
KleanLine® filter, please specify:
1. Filter Model
2. Connection Size
3. Connection Type
4. Maximum Working Pressure
5. Filter Element Rating
Other Technical Data
•	 Temperature	rating	=	180°F.
•	 1/4"	NPT	differential	taps	are	standard	for	Model	KL	filters	only.
•	 1/2"	NPT	drain	and	1/4"	vent	are	standard	on	all	models.
•	 Housings	are	built	to	ASME	Sect.	Viii,	Div.	1	Pressure	Vessel	Code	and	"U"	or	"UM"
 stamped where applicable.
KleanLine Filters 15 Elster Meter Services
Elster Meter Services
2221 Industrial Road
Nebraska City, NE  68410-6889
USA
T +1 402 873 8200
F +1 402 873 7616
© 2008 Elster Meter Services. All rights reserved.
® Registered trademark of Elster Meter Services.
Information contained herein is subject to change
without notice. Product specifications may change.
Contact your Elster Meter Services representative for
the most current product information. Printed in the
United States.
EMS-TB12521.4-EN-P - December 2008
Supersedes SB12521.3
About Elster Group
A world leader in advanced metering
infrastructure, integrated metering, and
utilization solutions to the gas, electricity